
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA 2nd  Morning Session: Autumn 2015

NameRegistration #

ACT111 ACT122 BBUS 428 ECO121 ECO355 HRM236

Fundamentals of 
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Financial Accounting Human Resource 

Management

Micro Economics Economic Problems of 

Pakistan

Human Behavior / 

Introduction to Psychology
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BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0034 Muhammad Azam 21 F - 3 - 24 F - 3 - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 41 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-13/M/014 Haris - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-13/M/015 Ismail - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 16 F - 3 - - - - - 5 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-13/M/026 Muhammad Umer Farooq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-13/M/031 Naimat Ullah - - - - - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/005 Ali Raza 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/013 Imad Khan - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/014 Imran Ali - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 5 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/021 Muhammad Bilal Choudhary - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 31 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/026 Nazif Shah 8 F - 3 - 15 F - 3 - - - - - 4 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/033 Taimur Khan - - - - 4 F - 3 - - - - - 26 F - 3 - - - - - 13 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/036 Zafar Ali - - - - 8 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/066 Muhammad Asif Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 29 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/086 Waseem Abbas - - - - 17 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-14/M/020 Muhammad Adil 19 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 14 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/S-14/M/021 Muhammad Asif - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 2 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/S-14/M/034 Sajid Ullah 5 F - 3 - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-14/M/036 Shah Wazir - - - - 15 F - 3 - - - - - 10 F - 3 - - - - - 21 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/001 Adnan Khalid - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-15/M/002 Amina Saif - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-15/M/003 Asif Nawaz Afridi - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-15/M/004 Dawood Azam - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-15/M/005 Dur e Shawar Aamir - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-15/M/006 Fahad Hussain - - - - 23 F - 3 - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-15/M/007 Hafiz Muhammad Ijaz Iqbal - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-15/M/011 Ibrar Ahmed 33 F - 3 - 2 F - 3 - - - - - 36 F - 3 - - - - - 24 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/013 Imtiaz Ahmed - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 74 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-15/M/014 Javeria Komal - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-15/M/015 Jaweria Abrar - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0
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IT116 MGT112 MGT113 MGT123 MGT125 MKT233

Computer Concepts Business English Introduction to Business Principles of Management Business Communication Principles of Marketing
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BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0034 Muhammad Azam - - - - - - - - 39 F - 3 - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-13/M/014 Haris - - - - - - - - - - - - 32 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-13/M/015 Ismail - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-13/M/026 Muhammad Umer Farooq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-13/M/031 Naimat Ullah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/005 Ali Raza 37 F - 3 - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 36 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/013 Imad Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/014 Imran Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/021 Muhammad Bilal Choudhary - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/026 Nazif Shah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 5 F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/033 Taimur Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/036 Zafar Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/066 Muhammad Asif Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/A-14/M/086 Waseem Abbas - - - - - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-14/M/020 Muhammad Adil 43 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-14/M/021 Muhammad Asif - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-14/M/034 Sajid Ullah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-14/M/036 Shah Wazir - - - - - - - - - - - - 26 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/001 Adnan Khalid - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/002 Amina Saif - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/003 Asif Nawaz Afridi - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/004 Dawood Azam - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/005 Dur e Shawar Aamir - - - - - - - - - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/006 Fahad Hussain - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/007 Hafiz Muhammad Ijaz Iqbal - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/011 Ibrar Ahmed - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/013 Imtiaz Ahmed - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/014 Javeria Komal - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/015 Jaweria Abrar - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 2

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

10/03/2016

  

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

 



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA 2nd  Morning Session: Autumn 2015

MKT246 QNT114 QNT124 QNT245 UR242

Marketing Management Business Mathematics Business Statistics Statistical Inference Pakistan Studies
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BS(CS) Aut-14-Mor-0034 Muhammad Azam - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 0.94 1.22

IS/BBA/A-13/M/014 Haris - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.33 1.71

IS/BBA/A-13/M/015 Ismail - - - - - - - - 35 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 0.80 0.88

IS/BBA/A-13/M/026 Muhammad Umer Farooq - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 64 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.00 2.31

IS/BBA/A-13/M/031 Naimat Ullah 55 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 65 F - 3 - 81 F - 3 - 0.50 1.88

IS/BBA/A-14/M/005 Ali Raza - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.10 1.42

IS/BBA/A-14/M/013 Imad Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.75 1.21

IS/BBA/A-14/M/014 Imran Ali - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 1.58 1.92

IS/BBA/A-14/M/021 Muhammad Bilal Choudhary - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.17 1.54

IS/BBA/A-14/M/026 Nazif Shah - - - - 12 F - 3 - 27 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 0.00 0.25

IS/BBA/A-14/M/033 Taimur Khan - - - - 12 F - 3 - 20 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 0.33 0.42

IS/BBA/A-14/M/036 Zafar Ali - - - - 10 F - 3 - 21 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 0.00 0.50

IS/BBA/A-14/M/066 Muhammad Asif Khan - - - - - - - - 25 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 0.67 1.50

IS/BBA/A-14/M/086 Waseem Abbas - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 1.00 1.58

IS/BBA/S-14/M/020 Muhammad Adil - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0.70 1.25

IS/BBA/S-14/M/021 Muhammad Asif - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.00 1.05

IS/BBA/S-14/M/034 Sajid Ullah - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 1.50 1.68

IS/BBA/S-14/M/036 Shah Wazir - - - - - - - - 36 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 0.33 1.00

IS/BBA/S-15/M/001 Adnan Khalid - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 2.25 2.54

IS/BBA/S-15/M/002 Amina Saif - - - - - - - - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.67

IS/BBA/S-15/M/003 Asif Nawaz Afridi - - - - - - - - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.08 2.13

IS/BBA/S-15/M/004 Dawood Azam - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.08 2.58

IS/BBA/S-15/M/005 Dur e Shawar Aamir - - - - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.58 2.75

IS/BBA/S-15/M/006 Fahad Hussain - - - - - - - - 44 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 1.08 1.50

IS/BBA/S-15/M/007 Hafiz Muhammad Ijaz Iqbal - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 2.67 2.83

IS/BBA/S-15/M/011 Ibrar Ahmed - - - - - - - - 40 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 0.69 0.96

IS/BBA/S-15/M/013 Imtiaz Ahmed - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.29

IS/BBA/S-15/M/014 Javeria Komal - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.17 2.42

IS/BBA/S-15/M/015 Jaweria Abrar - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.63

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 1 of 2

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

10/03/2016

  

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

 



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
BBA 2nd  Morning Session: Autumn 2015

NameRegistration #

ACT111 ACT122 BBUS 428 ECO121 ECO355 HRM236
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Human Behavior / 
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IS/BBA/S-15/M/016 Khalil Ur Rehman - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-15/M/017 Khurram Tariq - - - - 30 F - 3 - - - - - 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-15/M/020 Mashhood Ahmed Qureshi - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 37 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/021 Moazzam Ur Rehman - - - - 31 F - 3 - - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/BBA/S-15/M/022 Mubasher Mehmood Abbasi - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-15/M/023 Mudassar Shahzad - - - - 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-15/M/024 Muhammad Ali - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-15/M/025 Muhammad Bilal - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-15/M/027 Muhammad Hassaan Usmani - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 39 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/028 Muhammad Jahangir - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-15/M/030 Muhammad Touqeer Joyia - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-15/M/031 Muhammad Zeeshan Shafqat Bajw - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 22 F - 3 - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-15/M/032 Muneeb Ahmed - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-15/M/033 Nadir Khan - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-15/M/034 Rahmat Karim - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-15/M/035 Raja Danish - - - - 23 F - 3 - - - - - 37 F - 3 - - - - - 13 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/037 Rida Jamroz - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-15/M/038 Saba Akhtar - - - - 95 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/BBA/S-15/M/039 Safder Ali - - - - - F - 3 - - - - - 14 F - 3 - - - - - - F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/040 Sajid - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/BBA/S-15/M/042 Sardar Zahir - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 38 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/045 Talha Kayani - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 37 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/047 Umair Arif - - - - 29 F - 3 - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/BBA/S-15/M/048 Waqas Hassan - - - - 39 F - 3 - - - - - 36 F - 3 - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5

IS/BBA/S-15/M/049 Waseem Akram - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 53 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - 43 F - 3 - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/050 Wasim Hassan - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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IT116 MGT112 MGT113 MGT123 MGT125 MKT233

Computer Concepts Business English Introduction to Business Principles of Management Business Communication Principles of Marketing
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IS/BBA/S-15/M/016 Khalil Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/017 Khurram Tariq - - - - - - - - - - - - 44 F - 3 - 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/020 Mashhood Ahmed Qureshi - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 73 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/021 Moazzam Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/022 Mubasher Mehmood Abbasi - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/023 Mudassar Shahzad - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/024 Muhammad Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/025 Muhammad Bilal - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 36 F - 3 - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/027 Muhammad Hassaan Usmani - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/028 Muhammad Jahangir - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/030 Muhammad Touqeer Joyia - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/031 Muhammad Zeeshan Shafqat Bajw - - - - - - - - - - - - 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/032 Muneeb Ahmed - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/033 Nadir Khan - - - - - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/034 Rahmat Karim - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 59 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/035 Raja Danish - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 39 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/037 Rida Jamroz - - - - - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/038 Saba Akhtar - - - - - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/039 Safder Ali - - - - - - - - - - - - - F - 3 - - F - 3 - - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/040 Sajid - - - - - - - - - - - - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 63 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/042 Sardar Zahir - - - - - - - - 45 F - 3 - 35 F - 3 - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/045 Talha Kayani - - - - - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/047 Umair Arif - - - - - - - - - - - - 54 D 1.5 3 4.5 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/048 Waqas Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - 38 F - 3 - 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/049 Waseem Akram - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 57 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 

IS/BBA/S-15/M/050 Wasim Hassan - - - - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 
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Checked By:
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Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

10/03/2016

  

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams
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MKT246 QNT114 QNT124 QNT245 UR242

Marketing Management Business Mathematics Business Statistics Statistical Inference Pakistan Studies
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IS/BBA/S-15/M/016 Khalil Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 2.67 2.58

IS/BBA/S-15/M/017 Khurram Tariq - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 1.17 1.42

IS/BBA/S-15/M/020 Mashhood Ahmed Qureshi - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 1.50 2.00

IS/BBA/S-15/M/021 Moazzam Ur Rehman - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 1.92 2.17

IS/BBA/S-15/M/022 Mubasher Mehmood Abbasi - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 1.92 2.50

IS/BBA/S-15/M/023 Mudassar Shahzad - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.00 3.13

IS/BBA/S-15/M/024 Muhammad Ali - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 2.75 2.71

IS/BBA/S-15/M/025 Muhammad Bilal - - - - - - - - 40 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 1.29 1.54

IS/BBA/S-15/M/027 Muhammad Hassaan Usmani - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 1.50 2.00

IS/BBA/S-15/M/028 Muhammad Jahangir - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.17 2.75

IS/BBA/S-15/M/030 Muhammad Touqeer Joyia - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.33

IS/BBA/S-15/M/031 Muhammad Zeeshan Shafqat Bajw - - - - - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 2.17 2.71

IS/BBA/S-15/M/032 Muneeb Ahmed - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.25 2.50

IS/BBA/S-15/M/033 Nadir Khan - - - - - - - - 56 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.25 2.33

IS/BBA/S-15/M/034 Rahmat Karim - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 2.25 2.54

IS/BBA/S-15/M/035 Raja Danish - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 0.86 1.17

IS/BBA/S-15/M/037 Rida Jamroz - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.42 2.38

IS/BBA/S-15/M/038 Saba Akhtar - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.42 3.42

IS/BBA/S-15/M/039 Safder Ali - - - - - - - - 4 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 0.00 1.08

IS/BBA/S-15/M/040 Sajid - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.50 2.63

IS/BBA/S-15/M/042 Sardar Zahir - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 1.29 1.71

IS/BBA/S-15/M/045 Talha Kayani - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 1.67 1.88

IS/BBA/S-15/M/047 Umair Arif - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 1.50 2.17

IS/BBA/S-15/M/048 Waqas Hassan - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 1.00 1.46

IS/BBA/S-15/M/049 Waseem Akram - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 - - - - - - - - 1.57 1.58

IS/BBA/S-15/M/050 Wasim Hassan - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 2.58 2.71
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Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.

Abid Mahmood

Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar

Superintendent Controller of Exams

 


